GRADUATE
On Campus Itemized

Tuition
In-State
Out-of-State
Fees - included in Tuition figure
Books and Supplies
Room and Board
Personal/Miscellaneous
Transportation
On Campus Totals
In-State
Out-of-State

Off Campus Itemized
Tuition
In-State
Out-of-State
Fees - included in Tuition figure
Books and Supplies
Room and Board
Personal/Miscellaneous
Transportation
Off Campus Totals
In-State
Out-of-State

TCNJ
ANNUAL TUITION AND MANDATORY FEES
FISCAL YEAR 2011

Fall Semester Spring Semester

Off Campus with Parents/Relatives Itemized

Tuition
In-State
Out-of-State

Fees - included in the tuition figure

Books and Supplies
Room and Board
Personal/Miscellaneous
Transportation

Off Campus with Parents/Relatives

In-State
Out-of-State

6,697.50 6,697.50
9,797.00 9,797.00
500.00 500.00
5,179.00 5,179.00
750.00 750.00
500.00 500.00
13,626.50 13,626.50
16,726.00 16,726.00
6,697.50 6,697.50
9,797.00 9,797.00
500.00 500.00
3,546.00 3,546.00
900.00 900.00
1,000.00 1,000.00
12,643.50 12,643.50
15,743.00 15,743.00
6,697.50 6,697.50
9,797.00 9,797.00
500.00 500.00
1,051.00 1,051.00
900.00 900.00
1,000.00 1,000.00
10,148.50 10,148.50
13,248.00 13,248.00

Yearly Total

13,395.00
19,594.00
0.00
1,000.00
10,358.00
1,500.00
1,000.00

27,253.00
33,452.00

13,395.00
19,594.00
0.00
1,000.00
7,092.00
1,800.00
2,000.00

25,287.00
31,486.00

13,395.00
19,594.00
0.00
1,000.00
2,102.00
1,800.00
2,000.00

20,297.00
26,496.00



