## TCNJ ANNUAL TUITION AND MANDATORY FEES FISCAL YEAR 2011

## **GRADUATE**

## **On Campus Itemized**

On campas itemizea				
	Fall Semester Spring Semester		Yearly Total	
Tuition				
In-State	6,697.50	6,697.50	13,395.00	
Out-of-State	9,797.00	9,797.00	19,594.00	
Fees - included in Tuition figure	2		0.00	
Books and Supplies	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	
Room and Board	5,179.00	5,179.00	10,358.00	
Personal/Miscellaneous	750.00	750.00	1,500.00	
Transportation	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	
On Campus Totals				
In-State	13,626.50	13,626.50	27,253.00	
Out-of-State	16,726.00	16,726.00	33,452.00	
Off Campus Itemized				
Tuition				

_		•			
	11	I.	tı	റ	n
•	ч	•	u	v	

In-State	6,697.50	6,697.50	13,395.00
Out-of-State	9,797.00	9,797.00	19,594.00
Fees - included in Tuition figure			0.00
Books and Supplies	500.00	500.00	1,000.00
Room and Board	3,546.00	3,546.00	7,092.00
Personal/Miscellaneous	900.00	900.00	1,800.00
Transportation	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
Off Campus Totals			
In-State	12,643.50	12,643.50	25,287.00
Out-of-State	15,743.00	15,743.00	31,486.00

## Off Campus with Parents/Relatives Itemized

	1	+	o	n

In-State	6,697.50	6,697.50	13,395.00			
Out-of-State	9,797.00	9,797.00	19,594.00			
Fees - included in the tuition f	igure		0.00			
Books and Supplies	500.00	500.00	1,000.00			
Room and Board	1,051.00	1,051.00	2,102.00			
Personal/Miscellaneous	900.00	900.00	1,800.00			
Transportation	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00			
Off Campus with Parents/Relatives						
In-State	10,148.50	10,148.50	20,297.00			
Out-of-State	13.248.00	13.248.00	26,496,00			